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Applied Finance Subjects

e Assess Tvpe

FIN101

FIN102

FIN103

FIN201

FIN202

FIN203

FIN204

FIN205

FIN206

FIN251

FIN280

FIN290

FIN330

FIN338

FIN342

FIN351

FIN352

FIN360

FIN361

FIN362

FIN370

FIN372

KAP0O1

405N

508N

Financial Markets and Economic Principles

Regulation Ethics and Risk Management

Financial Analysis and Valuation

Quantitative Applications in Finance

Fundamentals of Asset Valuation

Fundamentals of Equity Markets

Fundamentals of Financial Risk

Business Valuation

Investment Management

Fixed Income Securities

Financial Modelling

Business Valuation Application

Mergers and Acquisitions

Project Finance

Applied Corporate Finance

The Derivatives Market

Contemporary Issues in Finance

Project Management Fundamentals

Applied Project Management

Project Risk, Finance and Monitoring

Introduction to Data Analytics

Data-driven Design Thinking

Capstone Project

The New Zealand Stockmarket

Securities Law and Market Regulation in New Zealand

*Individuals are required to select one exam date only.

Disclaimer: This schedule is subject to change

Document classification: Sensitive
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